

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 21231 of 2022

=====

HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION LIMITED

Versus

PRAKASHBHAI PRANJIVAN GOR

=====

Appearance:

MS SHAILEE S JOSHI(11582) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MUNJAAL M BHATT(8283) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

NOTICE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 4

PRABHATSINH J PARMAR(7996) for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MRS. JUSTICE MAUNA M. BHATT

Date : 08/02/2024

ORAL ORDER

Not before this Court.

(MAUNA M. BHATT,J)

SHRIJIT PILLAI